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[Scholar

Organization/City

Dates

Program

Irwin Kula
Brad Hirschfield

Brad Hirschfield

Tsvi Blanchard

Brad Hirschfield

Irwin Kula

Janet Kirchheimer

Irwin Kula

Steve Greenberg

Janet Kirchheimer

Janet Kirchheimer

Brad Hirschfield

Sigal Brier

Radio Show Taping
New York, NY

Adolph and Rose Lewis
Jewish Community Center
Boca Raton, FL

Yeshivat Chovevei Torah
Riverdale, NY

Jewish Community Center of
Greater Albuquerque
Albuquerque, NM

UJC- North Carolina
Federation
Charlotte, NC

Jewish Family Services of
North Jersey
Wayne. NJ

CLAL
New York, NY

Jewish Study Group
New York, NY

Congregation B'nai El
St. Louis, MO

Congregation Bais Abraham
St. Louis, MO

Jewish Federaton of Las Vegas

Las Vegas, NV

The New York Open Center
New York, NY

CLAL Scholars 2009

212109, 2/5/09 “Hirschfield and Kula: Intelligent Talk Radio”

2/20/09
2/3/09

2/4/09
2/11/09
2/18/09
2/19/09
2/25/09

2/8/09

2/8/09

2/11/09

2/11/09

2/18/09

2/19/09

2/19/09

2/25/09

2/27/09

Guest speaker and author presentation of
You Don’t Have To Be Wrong For Me To Be
Right

Consulting and Teaching

Meeting the Challenge: Jewish Leadership

2009 Federation Campaign Kickoff

A Shmooze with Janet Kirchheimer

Rabbis Without Borders Beit Midrash for
rabbinical students: Addressing the
Challenges of Translating Judaism into an
Accessible and Usable American Idiom

Commentaries on Pirkei Avot

A Daughter of Holocaust Survivors
Remembers

Lunch & Learn - Poetry Shmooze

Meeting the Challenge: Jewish Leadership
and Leading Jewishly

Mystical Receiving: Kabbalat Shabbat




